
 

Crisis Response Spring 2024 Training Schedule  
 

Session Type Session Date Time Topic 

Live Session 1 Tues. April 2 7-9 pm  Crisis Intervention Frameworks 

    

Live Session 2 Tues. April 9 7-9 pm  Trauma Informed Practice 

    

Live Session 3 Tues. April 16 7-9 pm  Intimate Partner Violence  

    

Live Session 4 Tues. April 23 7-9 pm  Client Safety Protocols 

    

Live Session 5 Tues. April 30 6:45 – 9:30 pm  Role Play Practice Session 1 

    

Live Session 6 Tues. May 7 7- 9 pm  Traumatic Loss, Grief & Bereavement  

    

Live Session 7 Tues. May 14 7- 9 pm  Human Trafficking & VQRP  

    

Live Session 6 Tues. May 21 7-9 pm  Mental Health, Suicide and Risk Assessment  

    

Live Session 9 Tues. May 28  7- 9 pm  Anti-Oppressive Frameworks in Crisis Support 

    

Live Session 10 Tues. June 4 6:45 – 9:30 pm Role Play Practice Session #2 

    

Live Session 11 Tues. June 11 6:45 – 9:30 pm Role Play Practice Session #3 

    

Live Session 12 Saturday June 15 9 – 4 pm  Final Role Play Assessments  

*In office training shadows take place July and August 

 

Please note that attendance at all live sessions is mandatory. 
 

Crisis Response program trainees must acquire the knowledge and skills to actively function 

within this role. Ongoing assessment will continue throughout the training process to determine 

suitability for the Crisis Response Program. 
 


